s Mclaren

HEALTH CARE

Lansing

Stop the spread of influenza this winter. An annual flu vaccination is
an important step in staying healthy for us, as well as our patients.

DATE TIME LOCATION
Flu vaccines will be offered during Competency Validation
Thursday, Sept. 28 1200 - 1600
Monday, Oct. 2 0800 - 1200
Thursday, Oct. 5 1700-2100
Monday, Oct. 9 0600 - 1000
Q"hondjy' Oét- b D200 1500 flu booth will be held in
ursaay, Oct. 1 - LL-239
Monday, Oct. 23 1100 - 1500
Thursday, Oct. 26 0700-1100
N/ Monday, Oct.30 0600 - 1000
\\ = Tuesday, Oct. 31 WO0=LI0L Non-clinical employees are welcome
A Thursday, Nov. 2 1000 - 1400 to come during the Competency
“»= Monday, Nov. 6 0800 - 1200 Validation dates/times to get a flu
! Thursday, Nov. 9 0800 - 1200 vaccine
Wednesday, Oct. 18 1500 - 1800 Health Fair
FLU CLINICS
Friday, Oct. 27 0700-1145,1315-1700 Room 1-201, Community Room KCI
Friday, Nov. 17 0700 - 1100, 1300 - 1700 Room 5-302, 5t Floor Conf. Room Room
Tuesday, Nov. 21 0700- 1100 1-710, Maintenance Office Hallway

"l MClar en For questions please contact:

employeehealth.lansing@Mclaren.org
HEALTH CARE 517-975-6781






